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Clt n° pilote Asa Licence n° Voiture Temps Groupe (Clt) Classe (Clt)

1 9 LEMOINE Thibaut 1314 222112 Dallara F302 1:32.117 D/E (1) D/E 5S (1)

2 16 RAVENEL Eddy 1305 224967 Reynard 913 1:33.322 D/E (2) D/E 2 (1)

3 5 SUARD Romain 1305 192172 Dallara F399 1:34.057 D/E (3) D/E 5S (2)

4 10 LEBRETON Clément 1201 259233 Dallara F300 1:35.422 D/E (4) D/E 5S (3)

5 6 LEMOINE Corentin 0102 219990 Dallara F399 1:35.549 D/E (5) D/E 5S (4)

6 8 RENOUF Gaëtan 1305 137452 Dallara F302 1:36.536 D/E (6) D/E 5S (5)

7 20 BILLAULT Stéphanie 1314 31369 Dallara 396 1:37.154 D/E (7) D/E 1 (1)

8 106 LEMOINE Mathéo 1314 298202 Dallara F399 Evo 301 1:40.816 D/E (8) D/E 5S (6)

9 28 MICHEL Stéphane 1906 24273 BRC 5 Evo 1:41.077 CM/CNF/CN (1) CM 1/2 (1)

10 29 ISABELLE Gilbert 1314 213997 Speed Car 1:41.527 CM/CNF/CN (2) CM 1/2 (2)

11 24 COQUERELLE Nicolas 0112 130217 Norma 1:41.626 CM/CNF/CN (3) CNF/CN 2 (1)

12 123 GUEZET Julien 1305 122322 RGO3 Evo 1:43.225 CM/CNF/CN (4) CNF/CN 2 (2)

13 25 SAUVEY Yann 1314 138607 Hema Proto 1:43.277 CM/CNF/CN (5) CNF/CN 2 (3)

14 19 LE BOISSELIER Olivier 1314 27981 Arcobaleno 1:44.267 D/E (9) D/E 1 (2)

15 23 GUEZET Roger 1305 48754 RGO3 Evo 1:46.586 CM/CNF/CN (6) CNF/CN 2 (4)

16 56 FAVARETTO David 1006 149832 Citroën Saxo VTS 1:46.657 A/FA (1) A/FA 2 (1)

17 2 LEMOIGNE Léo 1314 328244 Tatuus FR2000 1:46.723 D/E (10) D/E 7 (1)

18 21 LE BOISSELIER Philippe 1314 7450 Martini MK24 1:46.738 D/E (11) D/E 1 (3)

19 22 CHATELLIER Emily 1209 328330 Gbc 1:46.909 D/E (12) D/E 1 (4)

20 51 POITEVIN Ophélie 1006 165740 Citroën Saxo VTS 1:47.261 A/FA (2) A/FA 2 (2)

21 92 LHULLIER Nicolas 1314 188849 Peugeot 205 1:47.513 F2000 (1) F2000 1 (1)

22 184 GRIFFON Bruno 1305 166650 Renault Clio RS 1:47.971 F2000 (2) F2000 3 (1)

23 44 PIARD Benoît 1314 206374 Renault Clio 16S 1:48.057 A/FA (3) A/FA 3 (1)

24 35 CHUPIN Nathan 1201 122020 Simca Rallye 2 1:48.635 FC/FS (1) FC/FS 1 (1)

25 88 HERVIEU Anthony 1314 259118 Citroen Saxo Vts 1:48.662 F2000 (3) F2000 2 (1)

26 11 RENOUF Françis 1305 42202 Martini MK79 1:48.964 D/E (13) D/E 5S (7)

27 7 GUERIN Johnny 1314 184809 Dallara F397 1:49.108 D/E (14) D/E 5S (8)

28 73 LEMARIÉ Julien 1314 206532 Renault Clio 16S 1:49.628 F2000 (4) F2000 3 (2)

29 93 VIMOND Steven 1305 307412 Peugeot 106 Xsi 1:49.738 F2000 (5) F2000 1 (2)

30 62 LEBOURGEOIS Kévin 1314 174611 Renault Clio 16s 1:49.954 N/FN (1) N/FN 3 (1)

31 63 LECOEUR Stéphane 1314 166113 Renault clio 16s 1:50.416 N/FN (2) N/FN 3 (2)

32 86 LANGLOIS Sébastien 1314 205141 Citroën Saxo 1:50.624 F2000 (6) F2000 2 (2)

33 60 DUREY Charles 1314 201763 Renault GT Turbo 1:50.714 N/FN (3) N/FN 4 (1)

34 34 LEBLANC Alexis 1314 138959 Simca Rallye 2 1:51.032 FC/FS (2) FC/FS 1 (2)

35 191 LEMOSQUET Marius 1305 TP1953 Citroen Saxo 1:51.265 F2000 (7) F2000 1 (3)

36 91 LEDENTU Jordane 1314 261132 Citroën Saxo 1:51.427 F2000 (8) F2000 1 (4)

37 84 HAUTEMANIERE David 1305 299721 Renault Clio RS 1:51.461 F2000 (9) F2000 3 (3)

38 101 HOYAU Marise 1501 165178 Renault Tatuus 1:51.998 D/E (15) D/E 7 (2)

39 61 LEHAUT Henry-Jacques 1305 167321 Renault Mégane 1:52.432 N/FN (4) N/FN 4 (2)

40 45 NORROY Maxime 1305 157685 Renault Clio Williams 1:52.660 A/FA (4) A/FA 3 (2)

41 31 RABEC Yves 1314 16358 Simca Rallye 2 1:52.764 FC/FS (3) FC/FS 2 (1)

42 77 CALENGE Anthony 1314 197819 Peugeot 208 1:52.771 F2000 (10) F2000 3 (4)

43 47 CHRETIENNE Bernard 1305 101561 Renault Clio Cup 1:52.997 A/FA (5) A/FA 3 (3)

44 46 DUREY Christophe 1314 17206 Renault Clio 2 Cup 1:53.220 A/FA (6) A/FA 3 (4)

45 144 LEMARIÉ Gwendal 1314 TP1952 Renault Clio 16S 1:53.477 A/FA (7) A/FA 3 (5)

46 12 DORÉE Jean-Yves 1318 5843 Grac MT 14 1:53.553 D/E (16) D/E 5S (9)

47 154 LEBIEZ Simon 1314 116913 Citroën Saxo 1:54.377 A/FA (8) A/FA 2 (3)

48 65 LECHEVALIER Lucas 1305 200475 Renault Clio 1:54.682 N/FN (5) N/FN 3 (3)

49 75 LEHMANN Damien 1314 326012 Renault clio 16s 1:54.702 F2000 (11) F2000 3 (5)

50 55 RIVALLANT Lenny 1314 141348 Peugeot 207 RC 1:54.719 A/FA (9) A/FA 4 (1)

51 1 HOYAU Jean-Paul 1501 48665 Renault Tatuus 1:54.722 D/E (17) D/E 7 (3)



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

4eme Slalom NORMAND   12/03/2023
Rapport de cloture de l'épreuve

Hervé HAREL Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

12/03/2023  /  LESSAY (50) Le 13/03/2023 à 20:46  /  Page 2/3

Clt n° pilote Asa Licence n° Voiture Temps Groupe (Clt) Classe (Clt)

52 48 LENOIR Thierry 1305 13287 Renault Clio 1:54.926 A/FA (10) A/FA 3 (6)

53 163 LECOEUR Jérémy 1314 TP1946 Renault clio 16s 1:55.132 N/FN (6) N/FN 3 (4)

54 52 LEVESQUE Dimitri 1314 238762 Citroën Saxo VTS 1:55.412 A/FA (11) A/FA 2 (4)

55 37 MARIE Eric 1305 176346 Porche Cayman 1:55.727 GT (1) GT 2 (1)

56 58 MESNIL Gaël 1305 106595 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:55.983 A/FA (12) A/FA 1 (1)

57 39 LUSARDI Léonard 1507 137483 Lotus Exige 1:56.146 GT (2) GT 1 (1)

58 70 LECATHELINAIS Clément 1314 299492 Peugeot 106 1:56.183 N/FN (7) N/FN 2 (1)

59 76 MESNILGRENTE Joël 1314 46973 Renault Mégane 1:56.898 F2000 (12) F2000 3 (6)

60 89 POTIER Alexandre 1314 TP1951 Citroen Saxo 1:57.364 F2000 (13) F2000 2 (3)

61 64 JEANNE Romain 1314 342257 Renault Clio 16S 1:57.634 N/FN (8) N/FN 3 (5)

62 78 PADET Fabien 1314 188847 Peugeot 206 16S 1:57.792 F2000 (14) F2000 3 (7)

63 87 BELLÉE Romain 1314 176123 Peugeot 206 CC 1:57.990 F2000 (15) F2000 2 (4)

64 186 MERCIER Sébastien 1314 TP1949 Citroën Saxo 1:58.496 F2000 (16) F2000 2 (5)

65 26 PESTRE Michel 1314 15437 MP Barquette 1:58.651 CM/CNF/CN (7) CNF/CN 2 (5)

66 38 NEUVILLE Cédric 2101 171080 Nissan 350Z 1:59.057 GT (3) GT 2 (2)

67 85 LEMARIE Thomas 1314 252118 Renault Clio 1:59.283 F2000 (17) F2000 3 (8)

68 32 SÉBIRE Frédéric 1311 126622 Simca Rallye 3 1:59.371 FC/FS (4) FC/FS 2 (2)

69 81 BACHELET Max 1314 9351 Renault Clio 2:00.498 F2000 (18) F2000 3 (9)

70 80 LEBRUN Mickaël 1314 339608 Renault Clio RS 2:00.584 F2000 (19) F2000 3 (10)

71 83 TIREL Yoann 1318 16152 Peugeot 207 2:00.615 F2000 (20) F2000 3 (11)

72 180 MOREL Tony 1314 243381 Renault Clio 2:00.877 F2000 (21) F2000 3 (12)

73 82 DEDRIE Kévin 1314 298540 Peugeot 206 2:01.077 F2000 (22) F2000 3 (13)

74 49 LEMONNIER Yohann 1314 184893 Renault Clio Willams 2:01.596 A/FA (13) A/FA 3 (7)

75 66 BOISSIERE Emmanuel 1306 2226 Citroen Saxo vts 2:02.928 N/FN (9) N/FN 2 (2)

76 189 GUELLE Mickaël 1314 342744 Citroen Saxo 2:03.840 F2000 (23) F2000 2 (6)

77 72 DEVASSY Pierre 1314 TP1948 Renault Clio 2:04.020 F2000 (24) F2000 3 (14)

78 69 DEROUET Nicolas 1315 306947 Peugeot 106 16S 2:04.041 N/FN (10) N/FN 2 (3)

79 68 MALEUVRE Sébastien 1317 298382 Renault Clio 2 2:04.459 N/FN (11) N/FN 2 (4)

80 140 PIEDFORT Enzo 1314 334209 Peugeot 206 16S 2:07.437 A/FA (14) A/FA 3 (8)

81 176 HUE Dominique 1314 218630 Renault Mégane 2:08.141 F2000 (25) F2000 3 (15)

82 168 ROBERT Erwan 1314 334473 Renault Clio 2 2:09.172 N/FN (12) N/FN 2 (5)

83 40 ALLEAUME Christophe 1906 322169 Peugeot 206 16S 2:10.844 A/FA (15) A/FA 3 (9)

84 42 PERRIER Alexis 1314 339645 BMW 3.25I E36 2:11.638 A/FA (16) A/FA 4 (2)

85 74 ÉNAULT Mickaël 1305 42228 Peugeot 206 16S 2:12.154 F2000 (26) F2000 3 (16)

86 138 NEUVILLE BOURDON Céline 2101 184401 Nissan 350Z 2:12.488 GT (4) GT 2 (3)

87 71 TOURNAILLE Thierry 1305 44380 Citroen Saxo Vts 2:14.210 N/FN (13) N/FN 2 (6)

88 164 BROUTÉ Tanguy 1314 TP1950 Renault Clio 16S 2:14.941 N/FN (14) N/FN 3 (6)

89 67 BESNIER Christopher 1264 227878 Peugeot 106 16S 2:21.334 N/FN (15) N/FN 2 (7)

Abandons - Manche 1

77 CALENGE Anthony 1314 197819 Peugeot 208 F2000 F2000 3

Disqualifiés - Manche 1

5 SUARD Romain 1305 192172 Dallara F399 D/E D/E 5S

35 CHUPIN Nathan 1201 122020 Simca Rallye 2 FC/FS FC/FS 1

42 PERRIER Alexis 1314 339645 BMW 3.25I E36 A/FA A/FA 4

51 POITEVIN Ophélie 1006 165740 Citroën Saxo VTS A/FA A/FA 2

71 TOURNAILLE Thierry 1305 44380 Citroen Saxo Vts N/FN N/FN 2

154 LEBIEZ Simon 1314 116913 Citroën Saxo A/FA A/FA 2

163 LECOEUR Jérémy 1314 TP1946 Renault clio 16s N/FN N/FN 3

Abandons - Manche 2

83 TIREL Yoann 1318 16152 Peugeot 207 F2000 F2000 3

Disqualifiés - Manche 2

7 GUERIN Johnny 1314 184809 Dallara F397 D/E D/E 5S

35 CHUPIN Nathan 1201 122020 Simca Rallye 2 FC/FS FC/FS 1
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76 MESNILGRENTE Joël 1314 46973 Renault Mégane F2000 F2000 3

91 LEDENTU Jordane 1314 261132 Citroën Saxo F2000 F2000 1

Absents - Manche 3

83 TIREL Yoann 1318 16152 Peugeot 207 F2000 F2000 3

Disqualifiés - Manche 3

10 LEBRETON Clément 1201 259233 Dallara F300 D/E D/E 5S

12 DORÉE Jean-Yves 1318 5843 Grac MT 14 D/E D/E 5S

26 PESTRE Michel 1314 15437 MP Barquette CM/CNF/CN CNF/CN 2

38 NEUVILLE Cédric 2101 171080 Nissan 350Z GT GT 2

67 BESNIER Christopher 1264 227878 Peugeot 106 16S N/FN N/FN 2

80 LEBRUN Mickaël 1314 339608 Renault Clio RS F2000 F2000 3

91 LEDENTU Jordane 1314 261132 Citroën Saxo F2000 F2000 1

154 LEBIEZ Simon 1314 116913 Citroën Saxo A/FA A/FA 2

164 BROUTÉ Tanguy 1314 TP1950 Renault Clio 16S N/FN N/FN 3


